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2569826 (ZHU) HuiPin International Trading Co., Limited (MRPE L EIE 5 A TR A E]

2274717 AAKASH (HK) LIMITED
2568539 ABILYTICS SECURITIES LIMITED
2569912 ACE ENGINEERS AND INFRA PROJECTS LIMITED

2567953 AIRUI TRADE LIMITED EE GARAE

2150759 ALLDOCUBE TECHNOLOGY (H.K.) ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED  BRFEETL HRHG (T ) B EATR
AT

2132477 ASIA NEW TIMES LIMITED SRR AR AE]

2274572 Andwin (HK) Refrigeration Corporation Limited

2569736 Azor Distribution HK Limited

2568357 BIG SUCCESS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED KEKE FEEARAE
2567952 BILLION ASCENT ENTERPRISE LIMITED (EEMEAEAT
2417012 BILLION POWER ENGINEERING LIMITED & TERAEREAT

2416850 BLACK BULL CAPITAL AND INVESTMENTS CO. LIMITED

1738986 BOXSTER INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED BT A R
1633320 BRIGHT KING ENTERPRISE LIMITED S o]

2276412 BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT NOAH CORPORATION LIMITED

2419107 Berlin Import And Export Trading Limited Eifod O S ERAE
2274410 Best Collection Advertising Agency Company Limited R A (AR E]
2278508 Big Bird Media Limited

2699121 Bitsquare Limited

2417021 Blueprints Business Service Co., Limited RS AERAE
2417032 Bochuangfu Technology Co., Limited Al E RIS AIRAE
2568702 Brightway Hong Kong Education Limited (ERIE S EAR N E]

2419208 C for D Limited
2416756 C&C INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED



2585875

2411211
2569898
2568110
2584411

1379507
2417235
2132084

2748064

2569848
2568414
2419086
2568600
2276400
1926097
2417226
2556217
2568303
1479081
2569908

2568224
2569710
2567966

2569953
2416994
2568123
2417121
2568606

2417299

CANADA KESHUO (CHINA) CHEMICAL INDUSTRY GROUP CO.,

LIMITED
CHINA CLOUDTP LIMITED
CHINA ELEGANCE ENGINEERING LIMITED

CHINA FAMILY FARM ASSOCIATION LIMITED

CHINA GOLD FOREIGN EXCHANGE FINANCIAL CO., LIMITED

CHINA JIANGUO EDUCATION GROUP LIMITED

CHINA MERIDIAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
CHINA NEW ENERGY INNOVATION TECHNOLOGY GROUP

CO., LIMITED

CHINA ONE BELT ONE ROAD WORLD INVESTMENT GROUP

LIMITED

CHINA YI JING FENG HUI RESEARCH CO., LIMITED
CIRCLE GREEN ASIA LIMITED
CITIZEN MARKET LIMITED

CONGBI HK LIMITED

COSMETIQUES SUISSE (ASTA) LIMITED
CYBRAN MEDICAL LIMITED

Cable Hong Kong Limited -The-

Cardan Global Limited

Central Pacific Global Electronics Limited
Checkoutchina Limited

China CEIA Alliance Group Limited

China Five Huama Brand Design Limited
China Herbal Essence Science And Technology Limited

China SL (HK) Int'l Biological Tech Limited

Chosen-Eye Limited
Chuanghui (HK) Technology Co., Limited
CocoMRET International Co., Limited

Connex Innovation Limited

DDSX (FRANCE) BIOTECHNOLOGY GROUP CO., LIMITED

DIRECT MEDIA LIMITED
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2410760
2568417
2568235

1762875
2416732
2568608
1969951
2274740
2274652
2433599

2215742
2432892
2392234
2132287
2274501
2568340

2419388
1904960
2431798
2419411
2569705
2419529
2568659
2132297

2416903
1805137
2419418

2431134

2568083

2419363

DS INTERNATIONAL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
DUANHAI CO., LIMITED

DUBAI RUI XIANG GUO TONG ARTS INTERNATIONAL GROUP
LIMITED

DUCK DISPLAY & DESIGN LIMITED

DYNAMIX TELECOM LIMITED

Dreaming Motors Limited

EARN MARK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

EAST FASHION TEXTILE CO., LIMITED
EPHONE (HONGKONG) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

EURAMERICAN FURNITURE CUSTOMIZATION INSTITUTE CO.,
LIMITED

EVER SMART TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
EZER TECH CO., LIMITED

Eastsia Limited

FEIYAN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
FRANCE HALEDE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FRANCE SMSY BIOTECH LIMITED

FU JIN CREATIVE CO., LIMITED

FUNG LEE TRADING (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
FUTONG GLOBAL GROUP LIMITED

France Aimi International Cosmetics Co., Limited

G&O GLOBAL LIMITED

GALAXY AGENCY LIMITED

GEOGOLIN INTERNATIONAL ENGINEERING CO., LIMITED

GERMAN WATER GUARDIAN INTERNATIONAL HOLDING
LIMITED

GERMANY AUX PIPELINE SYSTEM LIMITED

GERMANY BALLUFF INDUSTRIAL GROUP LIMITED
GERMANY HUOLANDE PIPING SYSTEM (HK) LIMITED
GERMANY KLW INTERNATIONAL LUBRICATING OIL GROUP
LIMITED

GERMANY OUIJIEYA SLIDING DOOR HOLDINGS LIMITED

GERMANY QIAOENJINGGONG TOOL CO., LIMITED
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2274431
2714413

2746907
1404719
2276337
2568074
2132439

2494051
1952343
2431173
2274400

2269610
2418314
2416916
2416939
2287809
2568363
2568071

2036081
2750478
2419360
25697717
2569755

2569684

2569714
2416767
2569720
1803478
2419443

GIEVES&LINI CLOTHING CO., LIMITED

GLOBAL BLOCK CHAIN ALLIANCE RESEARCH INSTITUTE
CO., LIMITED

GOLD HARVEST INVESTMENT INC LIMITED
GOLD-IN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN HAOPAI CERAMIC LIMITED
GUANGDONG FOSHAN SHILANTE JIANCAI LIMITED

GUANGZHOU LEMIAO HOUSE AND HOME THINGS (HK)
LIMITED

Gene-Beauty Scientific Research Limited
Giant Jump Culture Media Limited
Golden Develop Group Limited

HAOBO GERMAN ALUMINIUM (HK) INTERNATIONAL GROUP
LIMITED

HAROUT BY CO., LIMITED

HEMTEC LIMITED

HEUNG YUE INVESTMENT (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
HK BANGZE TOOLS (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

HK HANYE MERCHANDISE TRADE LIMITED

HK HAPPY PT LIMITED

HK JINTIANJU HOME BEAUTY TECH LIMITED

HK KALUODE (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

HK MEM CO., LIMITED

HK MINGSHANG MEIYE (GROUP) LIMITED
HK NAISHI GROUP CATERING LIMITED

HK QIMINGXING EDUCATION DEVELOPMENT GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HK SUOAO INT'L IMPORT AND EXPORT MEASUREMENT
TECHNIQUE LIMITED

HK TECHWAYS CO., LIMITED

HK VIVIAN INT'L TRADE LIMITED

HK YUZHONGMEI COSMETICS LIMITED

HONG KONG AIMUTONG CLOTHING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG CAIMEI FILM TELEVISION CULTURE ART &
MEDIA LIMITED
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2583869
2132285

2274490
2419138
2568096
2431521

2417191
2150812
2569788
1654213
2416918
1952306
2569933

2132418

2416779

2416747
2569724
1792163
2108264
2567971

2417189

1952382
2419462
2569822
2569833
2569884
2419449
2132410
2566095
2749652

HONG KONG HENG SHENG TRADE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HONGKONG AROU INTERNATIONAL MATERNAL AND CHILD
SUPPLIES LIMITED

HONGKONG ATSLIGHTS COMPANY LIMITED
HONGKONG DA JIANG INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HAINA TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG JACKSU LIFE SCIENCES AND TECHNOLOGIES
GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG JIAWEIL CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG JIAWET SHARES CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG NEW ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

HONGKONG ORDER INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG PEILIN CULTURE MEDIA LIMITED

HONGKONG SHI BAO TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG TAIII DINGGUO HOLDINGS GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG TONGMAO INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT
GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG UMBRELLA WORLD INTERNATIONAL GROUP
CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG UMI TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

HONGKONG WISDOM TOOL & DIE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG XINXUN NETWORKING TECH CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG XUNXIANGII FOOD GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG ZHANGHUI INTERNATIONAL COSMETICS CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG ZHONG LONG INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY
GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG ZHONGHE TELECOMMUNICATIONS CO., LIMITED
HOWELL INT'L LIMITED

HUAYANG NAVIGATION (FIJI) CO., LIMITED

HUAYANG NAVIGATION (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
HUIXIANGZHENG TRADE LIMITED

HYT INTERNATIONAL GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

Hallo Chinese Medicine Holdings Limited

Hengrui Zunbang International Management Co., Limited

Hong Kong Crane Dance Hai Tian Holding Group Co., Limited
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2568250

2433561
2417128
2419263
2569963
2431128
2419068
2568092
2132239
2416807
2569839
2568602
2568244

22174558
1375555
2419378
2132272

2132462
2417130
1749508
2148954
2569715

1315894
2569790
2570003
2569809
2569665
1805097

2569982
2419179

Hong Kong De'en Health Industry Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Golddollar International Media Limited
Hong Kong Polanni Biological Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Property Management Consultant Limited
HongKong BEMU Electronic Limited

HongKong Great Industry Group Co., Limited
HongKong Xinglin International Trade Co., Limited
HongKong Yuyuan International Group Limited
Huao Trade Limited

L.C.A.E. Limited

IFG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
IFUNNELONLINE LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL TRADITIONAL CHINESE MEDICINE
INSTITUTE OF DIAGNOSIS & TREATMENT LIMITED

IT LINK CONSULTANTS (H.K.) LIMITED
ITALY HENG YU INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
International Trade Distribution Company Limited

Ttaly Getel Wood Industry (Int'l) Co., Limited

Tter Itineris Company Limited

J Prestige Consulting Limited

JIEUN ASSET LIMITED

JINRUNHE CO., LIMITED

JINYUETANG (HK) GINSENG CHAIN LIMITED

JOY FAME MANAGEMENT LIMITED
Jinrun Shengfeng Movies Group Limited
Jolly Industries (Dongguan) Limited

Joy Fruit (Hong Kong) Limited

KE HUAN LIMITED

KEWEI ENGINEERING INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

KING SINO TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
KOREA BOFENG INT'L LIMITED
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2569664
2568501
1922841
2569669
2274360
2104316
2419296
2419408
2417276
2417106
2416921
2417087
2569780
2417293
1625640
2416927
2419157
2569975
2749783
2568041
2569726
1952424
0968891
2290239

2419488
1922782
2432805
2568308
0647471
1610212
2569951
2385462
2274622

LAO KE LIMITED

LEADTONE CAPTURE LIMITED

LONG EAST LIMITED

LONZEAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

LYFE GROUP LIMITED

La Chinata Co., Limited

Lebean Asia Limited

Leidc Co., Limited

Let It Fly (Greater China) Limited

Lipton Data Incorporation Limited

Longteng International Business Consulting Co., Limited
Longyang International Trade Development Co., Limited
M&G TRADING PTY LIMITED

MAR CONCEPT LIMITED

MAYSACCI LIMITED

MERIT DAWN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MING HUA GUO JI Asset Management Limited
MORE WILL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
MRATM Limited

MULTI-MAX CORPORATION LIMITED
Market Leader Max Limited

Master-Line Trading Co., Limited

NATION ON-LINE GS CO., LIMITED

New-Tech Trend (HK) Information Technology Limited

OOMPH LIMITED

Ogalo grilled chicken company Limited
Outsourcing Limited

Oxygen Advertising Management Limited

PACIFIC TALENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PAK LOK HONG KONG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
PB TRADE LIMITED

PEOPLE ALLIANCE LIMITED

POLYMATE TECH LIMITED
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2417009
2419542
2278495
2581278
1742467
2569940
2748344
2419309
2569717
1726566
2242472
2569666
2150854
2569764
2419432
2419362
2274708

2278503
1346224
2568492

2132114
1952165
2273163
2419311
2079193
2569931
2690585
2276456
2569667
2568612
2270576
2412681

PRECEPT ASSET MANAGEMENT (HONG KONG) LIMITED

PROJECT WIN GROUP LIMITED

PROSPECT CENTRAL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Prime Product Co., Limited

QIANBAIHUT (HONG KONG) GROUP LIMITED
QIANGTOU TRADE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

REAL LUCK (CHINA) LIMITED

RICH LIGHT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

ROOTED EARTH LIMITED

ROYAL FRONT LIMITED

RUN CHANG INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
RUN YU LIMITED

SAILBORO INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

SANAT INT'L COSMETICS LIMITED

SEYA INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

SHANGHAI YILANLIANHUA TEXTILE CO., LIMITED

SHENNONG MEDICAL HEALTH CARE RESEARCH
(HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

SHIQUE LIMITED
SHUN KING INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

SILK ROAD INTERNATIONAL BOXING ASSOCIATION CO.,

LIMITED -THE-

SINOMATERIAL LIMITED

SKYLARK GROUP LIMITED

SLA INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

SOUTH BILLION TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SOUTH EAST ASIA QUALITY CONTROL LIMITED
STADDEN MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SUNNY PORT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SUNSHINE INCORPORATION LIMITED

SUO LE LIMITED

SURE EXPRESS LIMITED

SUZHOU OUPAI GROUP LIMITED

SYGT IE HONG KONG CO., LIMITED
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2417212
2419407
2274701
2568365
2568192
2568295
2419434
2419173

1952349
2569873
2162102
2273629
2419064
2417049
2750228
2568523
2569837
2416981
2270533
2419084
2419265
2288010

2569887
2280004
1972099
2585343
1276486
2580814
2288801
2417001
2638021
2568004

San & The City Limited

Seasonic instrument (Hongkong) Co., Limited
Sha Long (China) Holding Group Co., Limited
Sniper Business Limited

Spirt Design Engineering Limited

Star Vast International Holding Limited
Supply Chain Management (Asia) Limited

TAIWAN MYOWA UII CATERING DESSERT INTERNATIONAL
CO., LIMITED

TAYA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

TERRY TRIMS COMPANY LIMITED
THALASIA INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
TRIUMPH RICH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TYDEX LIMITED

Tengfei Industry International Trade Co., Limited
TreLink Communication Co., Limited
UNITEAM LIMITED

UNITED BEVERAGES COMPANY, LIMITED
VAMRS LIMITED

VICTORY STAR INVESTMENTS LIMITED
VRrOOm Limited

Very Nice Supermarket Limited

WEIDELI LIGHTINGS DESIGN SOLUTION INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

WEIQI TRADE HK LIMITED

WIN JOY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

WISE PIONEER HOLDINGS LIMITED

WORLD JIU HUI CROSS-BORDER E-COMMERCE CO., LIMITED
WORLD SEAFOOD GROUP LIMITED

Wagner Powering Limited

Wellsource Silicone Products Company Limited

Wing Yin Electrical and Mechanical Engineering Company Limited
XTANGTONGDA HK LIMITED

XIN TENG TRADE LIMITED
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1922779
2416742

1377370
2569668
2417026
2568642
2569702
2416787
2417115
2568613
2569968

2274745
1247902
2567959
2132337
2568586
2274334

2132290
2150724
2568657

XINGHAN DEVELOP TRADING LIMITED
XINSHANYUAN GROUP DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

YANGDA INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
YI MO LIMITED

YI SUN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

YONGNUO INDUSTRIAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

YOU BI LIMITED

YOUKE INTERNET TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

YOUNG HO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

YUNXING INDUSTRY LIMITED

Yishi International Cultural Investment Development Co., Limited

Yu Financial Management Company Limited
ZEPHYR INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
ZHIBAI TRADE LIMITED

ZHONGZI HOLDING GROUP CO., LIMITED
Zhongangguoxin Group Limited

Zhongshan YiMeiDa Lighting Electrical Company Limited

katte Limited

sz-bet (HK) Co., Limited
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